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2025 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2025 -                    -                    

2026 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2026 -                    -                    

2027 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2027 -                    -                    

2028 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2028 -                    -                    

2029 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2029 -                    -                    

2030 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2030 -                    -                    

2031 2,481,048    1,488,629     1,488,629    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2031 2,481,048        1,488,629        

2032 2,555,479    1,533,288     3,021,916    2,481,048    1,488,629    1,488,629    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2032 5,036,527        3,021,916        

2033 2,632,144    1,579,286     4,601,203    2,555,479    1,533,288    3,021,916    2,481,048    1,488,629    1,488,629    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2033 7,668,671        4,601,203        

2034 2,711,108    1,626,665     6,227,868    2,632,144    1,579,286    4,601,203    2,555,479    1,533,288    3,021,916    2,481,048    1,488,629    1,488,629    -                -                -                -                -                -                  2034 10,379,779      6,227,868        

2035 2,792,441    1,675,465     7,903,332    2,711,108    1,626,665    6,227,868    2,632,144    1,579,286    4,601,203    2,555,479    1,533,288    3,021,916    2,481,048    1,488,629    1,488,629    -                -                -                    2035 13,172,221      7,903,332        

2036 2,876,215    1,725,729     9,629,061    2,792,441    1,675,465    7,903,332    2,711,108    1,626,665    6,227,868    2,632,144    1,579,286    4,601,203    2,555,479    1,533,288    3,021,916    2,481,048    1,488,629    1,488,629       2036 16,048,435      9,629,061        

2037 2,962,501    1,777,501     11,406,562  2,876,215    1,725,729    9,629,061    2,792,441    1,675,465    7,903,332    2,711,108    1,626,665    6,227,868    2,632,144    1,579,286    4,601,203    2,555,479    1,533,288    3,021,916       2037 16,529,888      9,917,933        

2038 3,051,376    1,830,826     13,237,388  2,962,501    1,777,501    11,406,562  2,876,215    1,725,729    9,629,061    2,792,441    1,675,465    7,903,332    2,711,108    1,626,665    6,227,868    2,632,144    1,579,286    4,601,203       2038 17,025,785      10,215,471      

2039 3,142,917    1,885,750     15,123,138  3,051,376    1,830,826    13,237,388  2,962,501    1,777,501    11,406,562  2,876,215    1,725,729    9,629,061    2,792,441    1,675,465    7,903,332    2,711,108    1,626,665    6,227,868       2039 17,536,559      10,521,935      

2040 3,237,205    1,942,323     17,065,461  3,142,917    1,885,750    15,123,138  3,051,376    1,830,826    13,237,388  2,962,501    1,777,501    11,406,562  2,876,215    1,725,729    9,629,061    2,792,441    1,675,465    7,903,332       2040 18,062,655      10,837,593      

2041 3,334,321    2,000,593     19,066,054  3,237,205    1,942,323    17,065,461  3,142,917    1,885,750    15,123,138  3,051,376    1,830,826    13,237,388  2,962,501    1,777,501    11,406,562  2,876,215    1,725,729    9,629,061       2041 18,604,535      11,162,721      

2042 3,434,351    2,060,610     21,126,664  3,334,321    2,000,593    19,066,054  3,237,205    1,942,323    17,065,461  3,142,917    1,885,750    15,123,138  3,051,376    1,830,826    13,237,388  2,962,501    1,777,501    11,406,562    2042 19,162,671      11,497,603      

2043 3,537,381    2,122,429     23,249,093  3,434,351    2,060,610    21,126,664  3,334,321    2,000,593    19,066,054  3,237,205    1,942,323    17,065,461  3,142,917    1,885,750    15,123,138  3,051,376    1,830,826    13,237,388    2043 19,737,551      11,842,531      

2044 3,643,503    2,186,102     25,435,194  3,537,381    2,122,429    23,249,093  3,434,351    2,060,610    21,126,664  3,334,321    2,000,593    19,066,054  3,237,205    1,942,323    17,065,461  3,142,917    1,885,750    15,123,138    2044 20,329,678      12,197,807      

2045 3,752,808    2,251,685     27,686,879  3,643,503    2,186,102    25,435,194  3,537,381    2,122,429    23,249,093  3,434,351    2,060,610    21,126,664  3,334,321    2,000,593    19,066,054  3,237,205    1,942,323    17,065,461    2045 20,939,568      12,563,741      

2046 3,865,392    2,319,235     30,006,114  3,752,808    2,251,685    27,686,879  3,643,503    2,186,102    25,435,194  3,537,381    2,122,429    23,249,093  3,434,351    2,060,610    21,126,664  3,334,321    2,000,593    19,066,054    2046 21,567,755      12,940,653      

2047 3,981,354    2,388,812     32,394,926  3,865,392    2,319,235    30,006,114  3,752,808    2,251,685    27,686,879  3,643,503    2,186,102    25,435,194  3,537,381    2,122,429    23,249,093  3,434,351    2,060,610    21,126,664    2047 22,214,788      13,328,873      

2048 4,100,794    2,460,477     34,855,403  3,981,354    2,388,812    32,394,926  3,865,392    2,319,235    30,006,114  3,752,808    2,251,685    27,686,879  3,643,503    2,186,102    25,435,194  3,537,381    2,122,429    23,249,093    2048 22,881,231      13,728,739      

2049 4,223,818    2,534,291     37,389,694  4,100,794    2,460,477    34,855,403  3,981,354    2,388,812    32,394,926  3,865,392    2,319,235    30,006,114  3,752,808    2,251,685    27,686,879  3,643,503    2,186,102    25,435,194    2049 23,567,668      14,140,601      

2050 4,350,533    2,610,320     40,000,013  4,223,818    2,534,291    37,389,694  4,100,794    2,460,477    34,855,403  3,981,354    2,388,812    32,394,926  3,865,392    2,319,235    30,006,114  3,752,808    2,251,685    27,686,879    2050 24,274,698      14,564,819      

2051 -                -                 -                4,350,533    2,610,320    40,000,013  4,223,818    2,534,291    37,389,694  4,100,794    2,460,477    34,855,403  3,981,354    2,388,812    32,394,926  3,865,392    2,319,235    30,006,114    2051 20,521,891      12,313,134      

2052 -                -                 -                -                -                -                4,350,533    2,610,320    40,000,013  4,223,818    2,534,291    37,389,694  4,100,794    2,460,477    34,855,403  3,981,354    2,388,812    32,394,926    2052 16,656,499      9,993,899        

2053 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                4,350,533    2,610,320    40,000,013  4,223,818    2,534,291    37,389,694  4,100,794    2,460,477    34,855,403    2053 12,675,145      7,605,087        

2054 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                4,350,533    2,610,320    40,000,013  4,223,818    2,534,291    37,389,694    2054 8,574,351        5,144,610        

2055 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                4,350,533    2,610,320    40,000,013    2055 4,350,533        2,610,320        

2056 -                -                 -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                  2056 -                    -                    

Total 66,666,689  40,000,013   40,000,013  66,666,689  40,000,013  40,000,013  66,666,689  40,000,013  40,000,013  66,666,689  40,000,013  40,000,013  66,666,689  40,000,013  40,000,013  66,666,689  40,000,013  40,000,013    Total 400,000,133   240,000,080   
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